Form 2000-1901 -3 .AM 9: 24

HIFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECO

06-08-2004



, DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 10/02) TK 102 OMB No. 2651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	2760796 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): TORTIMASA, L. L. C. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: MASABROSA L.L.C. Internal Address: 909 Countryside Court Street Address: 909 Countryside Court City: MCLean State: VA Zip: 22101 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date:	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Limited Liability Company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2811 426
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: OLGA GON 2 ALE 2 Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 3191 Coral Way Suite 609 City: MIAMI State: FL Zip: 33145	8. Deposit account number: 07 155 0
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. OLGA GON 2ALEZ	5-29-2004 Ignature Date
· · ·	er sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

06/07/2004 NGETACHE 00000068 2811426

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002984 FRAME: 0102

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

February 18, 2004

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

MASABROSA L.L.C. (formerly known as TORTIMASA, L.L.C.)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees.

Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission effective February 18, 2004.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

By Man Land

Commissioner

04-02-11-4149 LLAACPT CIS0436

RECORDED: 06/03/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002984 FRAME: 0103